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Tip - Rangliste 2023/2024

NAME

Steiner Andreas
Rothbauer Georg
Buchner Daniela
Kellerer Albert
Dorsch Henry
Steiger Georg

Prinze

Huber Sebastian
Kellerer Markus

Mair Martin

Sellmaier Helmut
Weber Sepp

Bluhm Stefan
Schwarzb6zl Hans
Kellerer Basti
Schwarzb6zl Bernhard
Schwarzb6zl Moritz
Dorsch Dominik
Buchner Josef
Haider Florian
Scherzl Sebastian
Schwarzb6zl Jonas
Steckermeier Johann
Buchner Johann (Bax)
Sellmaier Hans
Spitzer Angie
Auggenthaler Marco
Schwarzb6zl Thomas
Steiger Maria

Weber Bettina

Eibl Lisa

Metz Steven
Schwarzbdzl Josef
Schwarzb6zl Tim
Scheckenhofer Sebastian
Huber Christine
Neumeier Herbert
Eibl Dominik
Sedlmeier Sepp

Auggenthaler Steffi
Bluhm Lukas
Kellerer Maxi
Fischer Peter
Kellerer Tobi
Kellerer Michaela
Buchner Johann
Macht Tobias
Huber Helmut

10. Spieltag
Minuspunkte

44
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56
58
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60
60
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64
64
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66
66
66
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68
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70
70
70
70
72
72
72
74
74

74
74
76
76
76
80
80
94
96

Richtige

N P N O PFP P ODNDNOOWNODNDMNDNODNDNDNDNPEPOONPEPERPPEPPEPONDNDNREFPENNMNNMNNMNMNNOPRPRPRPPEPOPRERPW®W



